R1 04/11
Customer Service 800-944-6446
SpecificationsFeatures/Benefits
� Available in a wide variety of connector types, cable
designs, and lengths
� All assemblies meet TIA/EIA and IEC intermateability

Customer Service 800-944-6446
*Please contact Amphenol for custom configurations
Standard Multimode Assembly Ordering Information*
Cable Type
2: 2mm
3: 3mm
6: 1.6mm
9: 900µm
Fiber Type
1: 50/125
2: 62.5/125
6: 50/125 OM3
9: 50/125 OM4
Assembly Type
0: Pigtail
1: Jumper
2:  Duplex Jumper
Boot Type
1: standard
2: 90 , side A
3: 90 , side B
4: 90 , side A and B
X X X X X943 X X X
Cable Length in meters
XX
Connector
2: FC
4: STII
5: ST
6: SC
E: SC(D)
C: LC
D: LC(D)
Side A Side B
Length Unit
0: Meters
F: Feet
   Downloaded from Datasheet.su